—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Manager, Food Services
Dir, Food & Nutrition Svc
Dietitian Il

Supervisor, Food Services
Supervisor, Food Services
Nutrition Assistant
Supervisor, Food Services
Food Service Worker
Cook

Food Service Worker
Diet Clerk

Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Cook

Cook

Diet Clerk

Dietitian Il

Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Sanitation Assistant

Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Sanitation Assistant
Sanitation Assistant

Food Service Worker
Cook

Food Service Worker

Food Service Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria

Fmt Cafeteria

Total Wages
$110,892
$108,246
$107,349
$81,493
$80,363
$79,755
$79,385
$72,527
$72,455
$70,177
$68,892
$68,457
$67,817
$66,361
$63,447
$62,986
$62,628
$62,627
$61,395
$60,421
$59,741
$59,652
$58,691
$58,514
$56,932
$56,877
$56,347
$56,313
$55,880
$55,498
$54,964



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Account Clerk |
Dietitian Il

Food Service Worker
Cook

Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Diet Clerk

Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Diet Clerk

Cook

Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Cook

Food Service Worker
Cook

Diet Clerk

Food Service Worker
Diet Clerk

Diet Clerk

Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Cook

Cook

Cook

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria
Fmt Cafeteria

Fmt Cafeteria

$54,777
$53,693
$52,984
$49,587
$48,011
$47,767
$46,233
$41,902
$40,391
$38,993
$38,945
$37,976
$37,088
$33,726
$29,178
$25,073
$21,579
$21,346
$19,442
$19,426
$18,826
$17,929
$17,772
$17,068
$16,637
$13,715
$12,493
$11,333
$10,436

$3,433

$2,103

$1,577



64. Food Service Worker Alameda Health System Fmt Cafeteria $110



