	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Manager, Food Services		Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$110,892
2.	Dir, Food & Nutrition Svc		Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$108,246
3.	Dietitian II		Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$107,349
4.	Supervisor, Food Services		Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$81,493
5.	Supervisor, Food Services		Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$80,363
6.	Nutrition Assistant		Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$79,755
7.	Supervisor, Food Services		Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$79,385
8.	Food Service Worker		Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$72,527
9.	Cook		Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$72,455
10.	Food Service Worker		Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$70,177
11.	Diet Clerk		Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$68,892
12.	Food Service Worker		Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$68,457
13.	Food Service Worker		Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$67,817
14.	Food Service Worker		Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$66,361
15.	Cook		Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$63,447
16.	Cook		Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$62,986
17.	Diet Clerk		Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$62,628
18.	Dietitian II		Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$62,627
19.	Food Service Worker		Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$61,395
20.	Food Service Worker		Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$60,421
21.	Sanitation Assistant		Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$59,741
22.	Food Service Worker		Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$59,652
23.	Food Service Worker		Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$58,691
24.	Food Service Worker		Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$58,514
25.	Food Service Worker		Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$56,932
26.	Sanitation Assistant		Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$56,877
27.	Sanitation Assistant		Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$56,347
28.	Food Service Worker		Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$56,313
29.	Cook		Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$55,880
30.	Food Service Worker		Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$55,498
31.	Food Service Worker		Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$54,964

32.	Food Service Worker	Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$54,777
33.	Food Service Worker	Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$53,693
34.	Food Service Worker	Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$52,984
35.	Food Service Worker	Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$49,587
36.	Account Clerk I	Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$48,011
37.	Dietitian II	Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$47,767
38.	Food Service Worker	Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$46,233
39.	Cook	Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$41,902
40.	Food Service Worker	Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$40,391
41.	Food Service Worker	Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$38,993
42.	Food Service Worker	Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$38,945
43.	Food Service Worker	Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$37,976
44.	Diet Clerk	Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$37,088
45.	Food Service Worker	Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$33,726
46.	Food Service Worker	Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$29,178
47.	Diet Clerk	Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$25,073
48.	Cook	Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$21,579
49.	Food Service Worker	Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$21,346
50.	Food Service Worker	Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$19,442
51.	Cook	Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$19,426
52.	Food Service Worker	Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$18,826
53.	Cook	Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$17,929
54.	Diet Clerk	Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$17,772
55.	Food Service Worker	Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$17,068
56.	Diet Clerk	Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$16,637
57.	Diet Clerk	Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$13,715
58.	Food Service Worker	Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$12,493
59.	Food Service Worker	Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$11,333
60.	Food Service Worker	Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$10,436
61.	Cook	Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$3,433
62.	Cook	Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$2,103
63.	Cook	Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$1,577

64.	Food Service Worker		Alameda Health System	Fmt Cafeteria	\$110	
-----	---------------------	--	-----------------------	---------------	-------	--